
701 GREVE COURT, HILBERT, WI, 54129
https://www.adashunjones.com

701 GREVE Court,
HILBERT, WI, 54129

$238,000

This updated 3BR 2BA on a double lot has it all & more! The main floor features
living room, kitchen, 2 beds & a full bath. Bed #3 & a flex space are located on the
second floor. On the lower level, you’ll find a massive family room with egress
window, walk-in closet, full bathroom...

Jenny
LPT Realty

Alicia
LPT Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2233 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Rural -
Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,None,Utility Room,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water
Softener-Own,Wet Bar,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1570

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 663 Tax Amount: 3516.75

Inclusions: Ask for Attached Document. Exclusions: Ask for Attached Document.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x12 Main

Bedroom 2 11x12 Main

Bedroom 3 12x14 Upper

Family Room 27x13 Lower

Kitchen 12x15 Main

Living Or Great Room 14x17 Main

Other Room 9x15 Upper

Other Room 2 15x7 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Patio

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jenny M Landro Agent Email: jennifer@landrorealty.com



Open House

• 05/03/2511:00 to 13:00


